Passive Product Catalogue
FTTx
FTTx Solutions
FTTx Solutions
Central Office / Headend 1
Distribution Node
(Fibre Hub)
2

48 Core Maximum
FTTX - Fibre Termination Boxes
Item NO. Size(mm) Picture Specifications Product Order Code
FTTH - 009 120*88*23mm Materia l : ABS FTTH009 -182 - 1C
Appl ication:
 SC,FC adapter 1core ,
Item NO. Size(mm) Picture Specifications Product Order Code
FTTH - 010 142*47*23mm Materia l : ABS FTTH010 - 142 - 1C
Appl ication:
 SC,FC adapter 1core ,
Item NO. Size(mm) Picture Picture Specifications Product Order Code
Fibre Storage Box 150*130*35mm Materia l : ABS FSB - 113 - 15M01
[FSB] Appl ication: 15meter
Item NO. Size(mm) Picture Specifications Product Order Code
Fibre Spl ice Protector 100*10mm Materia l : ABS FSP-100/10
Fibre Splice Closures
Item NO. Size(mm) Capacity(core) Picture Specifications Product Order Code
ADSS/OPGW_12 500*200 12 ADSS/OPGW 12Spec.pdf ADSS-OPGW-12
ADSS/OPGW_24 500*200 24 ADSS/OPGW 24Spec.pdf ADSS-OPGW-24
ADSS/OPGW_48 500*200 48 ADSS/OPGW 48Spec.pdf ADSS-OPGW-48
ADSS/OPGW_96 500*200 96 ADSS/OPGW 96Spec.pdf ADSS-OPGW-96
Item NO. Size(mm) Capacity(core) Picture Specifications Product Order Code
HSC-A 400*185*90 12 HSC - A 12Spec.pdf AVA_FXHSCA-12A
HSC-A 400*185*90 24 HSC - A 24Spec.pdf AVA_FXHSCA-24A
HSC-A 400*185*90 36 HSC - A 36Spec.pdf AVA_FXHSCA-36A